
WEST REGION

SOUTHWEST REGION

Timmy Collins
Service Level Manager 

573-616-5433 
Timmy.Collins@oa.mo.gov

Tiffany Buettgenbach
Lead Administrative Support Assistant

573-616-5322 
Tiffany.Buettgenbach@oa.mo.gov

Matt Peters
Leasing Coordinator

573-619-0829
Matt.Peters@oa.mo.gov

Sabrina Mack
Custodial Manager

573-508-9912 
Sabrina.Mack@oa.mo.gov

Don Wagner
Service Level Manager

816-565-5098 
Don.Wagner@oa.mo.gov

 Simone Grindle
Lead Administrative Support Assistant

417-895-6301
Simone.Grindle@oa.mo.gov

Terrill Newton
Leasing Coordinator

573-536-8509
Terrill.Newton@oa.mo.gov

Montana Quinn
Custodial Manager

573-508-7878 
Montana.Quinn@oa.mo.gov

CENTRAL REGION

NORTH CENTRAL REGION

Eric Markway
Service Level Manager

573-508-4878 
Eric.Markway@oa.mo.gov

Cortnee Childs
Lead Administrative Support Assistant

573-751-8833 
Cortnee.Childs@oa.mo.gov

Melissa Mathis
Leasing Coordinator

573-694-0758 
Melissa.Mathis@oa.mo.gov

Bobbie Burns
Custodial Manager

573-606-9831 
Roberta.Burns@oa.mo.gov

EAST REGION

SOUTHEAST REGION

Stephen Hendrix
Service Level Manager

314-452-3757
Stephen.Hendrix@oa.mo.gov

LaTasha Holmes
Lead Administrative Support Assistant

573-418-5396 
LaTasha.Holmes@oa.mo.gov

Shane Cupp
Leasing Coordinator

573-536-7671
Shane.Cupp@oa.mo.gov

Paul Getson
Custodial Manager

573-257-0615
Paul.Getson@oa.mo.gov

Justin Schuldt
Service Level Manager

573-544-8761
Justin.Schuldt@oa.mo.gov

Shelly Huff
Lead Administrative Support Assistant

573-508-2648
Shelly.Huff@oa.mo.gov

Vacant
Leasing Coordinator

Justin Blind
Custodial Manager

573-690-3957
Justin.Blind@oa.mo.gov

Frankie Goins
Service Level Manager 

573-712-7294
Frankie.Goins@oa.mo.gov

Jessica Robert
Lead Administrative Support Assistant

573-258-3144
Jessica.Robert@oa.mo.gov

Amy Wieberg
Leasing Coordinator

573-301-1652
Amy.Wieberg@oa.mo.gov

Richard Miranda
Custodial Manager

573-619-6385
Richard.Miranda@oa.mo.gov
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